
meeting AVZK Booischot

P.K.steeple 25/05/2012

polsstokspringen          Cad Heren  Uur=20:19

Reeks:1

1 285 LAPORTE VINCENT          AVZK 3.10m 97

2 5 VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS      AVZK 3.00m 98

polsstokspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=20:19

Reeks:1

1 2434 SEUTIN BERNARD           LYRA 4.00m 95

polsstokspringen          Jun Heren  Uur=20:19

Reeks:1

1 196 VAN CAMPFORT JESSE       ABES 3.60m 93

 AMH HOCKY Uur=20:18

Reeks:1

1 1205 KERKHOFS T21 PETRA       ROBA 27.00m Sen 82

2 1573 KONINGS T21 WENDY        LYRA 15.52m Sen 83

3 853 CAMBRE T21 PRISCILLA     ROBA 14.53m Sen 88

4 2805 BRUYNSEELS  - T21 LIEN   AVZK 10.58m Pup 2

5 773 HERREMANS - T21 JADZIA   LYRA 10.26m Ben 3

6 2160 PEETERS T21 NADINE       AVZK 9.56m Mas 70

7 1137 GYSELAERS T21 NELE       LYRA 5.59m Sen 86

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:17

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5

1 488 DIRICKX SARAH            ROBA 13,75 97

2 507 DE BRANDT ALYSSA         LYRA 14,14 97

3 467 BROUCKAERT PAULIEN       LYRA 14,56 98

4 792 HAELWAETERS TESSA        GRIM 15,41 98

5 1071 SEL NAUSIKA              GRIM 15,64 98

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:17

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.3

1 689 KINABLE CHARLOTTE        ROBA 13,25 98

2 1108 DAEMS OLIVIA             AVZK 13,37 97

3 470 SWINNEN MORAN            LYRA 13,43 97

4 354 DEWIJNGAERT PAULIEN      ROBA 13,93 97

5 201 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE       DUFF 14,10 98

6 495 VAN KRIEKINGEN FRANNE    ROBA 14,74 97

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=20:19

Reeks:1

1 679 SEUTIN ARNAUD            LYRA 11.76m 97

2 437 GRIETENS JAN             LYRA 11.21m 97

3 1125 LEMOUCHE MAARTEN         LYRA 10.52m 98

4 447 SWINNEN ILIAS            LYRA 10.29m 98



5 9816 Van Espen Jeroen         Na   7.69m 97

6 9815 Haegemans Ian            Na   7.03m 97

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:17

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.8

1 2259 LAMPROYE JANA            ROBA 12,81 95

2 2180 DE RYCK ANNA             ROBA 14,88 96

3 2475 HAELWAETERS LAURA        GRIM 15,29 95

4 2340 FRETTO DARIA             GRIM 15,57 95

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=20:41

Reeks:1

1 94 CAERS THALISSA           VMOL 27.43m 98

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=20:50

Reeks:1

1 1955 BOGAERTS JILL            AVZK 29.17m 95

2 2244 FRANCKEN MARGAUX         LYRA 26.64m 95

3 2243 VAN DER WEYEN JESSIE     LYRA 20.11m 96

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sen Dames  Uur=20:53

Reeks:1

1 923 DE SMET LIESBET          DUFF 30.56m 82

2 1098 GEENS HILDE              DUFF 26.13m 89

3 761 VAN WINCKEL LIEVE        AVZK 25.86m 80

4 1643 BOGAERTS STEFANIE        AVZK 24.27m 92

5 1305 GYSELINCKX ELKE          AVZK 24.15m 91

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames  Uur=20:55

Reeks:1

1 2851 MERTENS MARTINE          MAC  21.99m 54

2 2287 HEYLEN ANNIE             ACHL 20.85m 56

3 2900 WUYTS DIANA              LIER 18.18m 61

4 2688 MEULEMANS GOELE          AVZK 17.89m 63

5 2691 DE GUCHT HILDE           LYRA 17.32m 68

6 2166 MOLS RENATE              AVZK 12.67m 70

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=20:29

Reeks:1

1 89 HOOYBERGS KAAT           VMOL 1.60m 97

2 228 VAN OOSTERWYCK LOTTE     AVZK 1.50m 98

3 92 VANDENREIJKEN JESSICA    VMOL 1.50m 98

4 5 VANDENHOVE LORE          AVZK 1.45m 97

4 932 SMETS IBICH              AVZK 1.45m 97

4 131 CORTHOUT CELIEN          LOOI 1.45m 98

7 1058 LETOR ALINE              AVZK 1.40m 98

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=20:30

Reeks:1

1 2147 VAN HOOGTEN HANNE        AVZK 1.53m 95



100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:17

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.4

1 351 MERCKX WARD              GRIM 11,77 97

2 469 GEERTS ROBBE             ROBA 12,55 97

3 886 ANTONIOLI GIANCARLO      GRIM 13,04 98

4 449 MORTELMANS JONAS         LYRA 13,25 97

5 885 BOLLEN MATTIAS           GRIM 13,26 97

6 378 MEYERS ELIAS             ACHL 15,67 98

1037 MERTENS TOON             GRIM     NG  98

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=20:17

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5

1 2163 ZHANG KEVIN              GRIM 12,38 95

2 2245 GEVAERT SEPPE            ROBA 12,75 96

3 1903 VERVLOET MICHIEL         AVZK 14,23 95

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=20:17

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.5

1 445 VERKINDEREN TINE         ROBA 12,91 Jun 94

2 1169 VAN APERS JANA           ESAK 14,33 Sen 91

3 2158 GILLHAUS ANGELIQUE       AVZK 14,44 Mas 65

4 2159 TENIERS IRIS             AVZK 15,86 Mas 75

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:17

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.4

1 347 CURIAS MARC              GRIM 11,57 Jun 94

2 4507 CASTEELS KOEN            LYRA 12,17 Mas 70

3 177 BELLEMANS KOEN           ROBA 12,34 Jun 93

4 3366 VAN LENT JURGEN          AVZK 12,55 Mas 68

5 2189 OTH RAPHAEL              GRIM 13,10 Sen 92

6 4802 VERVLOESEM ERWIN         ROBA 13,65 Mas 72

7 5517 SANNEN KRIS              ROBA 15,31 Mas 74

8 5798 MEURIS ALFONS            AVZK 18,89 Mas 33

100 meter                 AC Heren AMH Uur=20:17

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2

1 1205 KERKHOFS T21 PETRA       ROBA 14,59 Sen 82

2 853 CAMBRE T21 PRISCILLA     ROBA 16,19 Sen 88

3 2805 BRUYNSEELS  - T21 LIEN   AVZK 18,54 Pup 2

4 773 HERREMANS - T21 JADZIA   LYRA 20,41 Ben 3

5 1137 GYSELAERS T21 NELE       LYRA 22,10 Sen 86

6 1573 KONINGS T21 WENDY        LYRA 24,80 Sen 83

7 2160 PEETERS T21 NADINE       AVZK 29,08 Mas 70

100 meter                 AC Heren AMH Uur=20:17

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.5

1 1775 CASTEELS T21 BART        LYRA 13,55 Sen 82

2 178 GRYMONPON T21 BRAM       ROBA 14,02 Jun 94

3 2208 JACOBS - T21 KEVIN       LYRA 14,70 Sen 92



4 1519 VAN EYNDE 21 DAAN        LYRA 15,55 Sen 83

5 374 GRYMONPON T21 WARD       ROBA 15,80 Cad 98

6 1774 VAN DEN BULCK T21 BERT   LYRA 15,93 Sen 92

7 4362 VAN CAMP T21 SINEM       ROBA 20,08 Pup 1

100 meter     AMH Uur=20:17

Reeks:3      Wind : -0.1

1 9814 Van Dingenen Maarten     NA 17,35 Pup 1

2 962 BEULLENS T21 WESLEY      AVZK 18,58 Sen 85

3 7476 VERBRUGGEN  - T21 HANNES LYRA 20,94 Min 0

4 2056 RUIZ B1 SERGIO           AVZK 27,94 Sch 96

5 3860 HABETS T36 ENRIQUE       AVZK 40,18 Pup 2

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=20:36

Reeks:1

1 2237 BEYENS STEFAN            ACHL 13.96m 87

2 2150 VAN DEN SCHOOR TIM       ACHL 12.27m 85

3 1076 GOOSSENS BJORN           ACHL 11.29m 87

4 1149 DE DECKER BJORN          WIBO 10.47m 89

5 1154 JANSSENS KEVIN           WIBO 9.94m 90

6 1520 PEETERS T21 ROB          LYRA 6.92m 87

kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren  Uur=20:37

Reeks:1

1 5987 GARNER GARY*             AVZK 10.53m 66

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=20:32

Reeks:1

1 537 MAES BART                LIER 11.88m 93

2 328 WILLEM BEN               LIER 11.42m 94

3 545 POPPELMONDE DRIES        AVZK 9.18m 94

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=20:33

Reeks:1

1 3666 GOOSSENS REMI            ACHL 8.41m 54

800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:18

Reeks:1

1 387 VERDOODT ANDREA          ROBA 2'45.06 98

2 206 DUTHOO ELISE             DUFF 2'45.89 98

3 422 BELLENS LAURIEN          ABES 2'46.85 98

4 299 VAN HOOGTEN MARIE        AVZK 2'48.37 98

5 397 MEYERS CHARLINE          ACHL 2'49.49 97

6 62 KENIS AXELLE             LOOI 2'54.56 98

7 943 GENDARME NAOMI           AVZK 3'33.22 97

131 CORTHOUT CELIEN          LOOI     NG  98

800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:18

Reeks:2

1 403 PIERONI MESSALINA        LOOI 2'23.00 98



2 112 MICHIELSEN FLOOR         ACHL 2'26.27 97

3 38 DALLE LOUISE             BONH 2'30.37 97

4 1081 RYCKAERT LANA            LOOI 2'38.82 97

5 1975 LOWIE NELE               BONH 2'40.95 Sch 96

6 66 MENNES LORE              LOOI 2'42.69 97

7 555 JIROFLEE LOTTA           DCLA 2'43.81 98

8 41 LAMBRECHTS CHRISTEL      BONH 2'48.47 97

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:18

Reeks:1

1 444 ENGELS VINCENT           LYRA 2'17.14 97

2 1094 LIEKENS LAUDON           DUFF 2'17.16 98

3 204 HAEMELS ARNOUT           AVZK 2'22.53 97

4 949 LEMMENS TUUR             ROBA 2'30.93 98

5 9817 Van Hoogten Kamiel       NA   2'39.34 1

6 370 VERBEECK SVEN            ROBA 2'47.03 98

800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=20:18

Reeks:1

1 1972 GEENTJENS HANNES         ACHL 2'06.76 96

2 2111 JANSSEN DRIES            ACHL 2'07.26 96

3 2110 VAN DYCK NIELS           LOOI 2'07.47 95

4 1919 DE BRUYN MATTHIJS        BONH 2'10.78 96

5 2112 TORFS MICHIEL            ACHL 2'12.39 96

6 2173 HOMBROECKX ARNE          ROBA 2'12.66 96

7 2159 ROM THOMAS               DCLA 2'14.00 96

8 2240 DEJANS EVERT             DCLA 2'14.33 95

9 2226 RADEUR JORIS             LYRA 2'34.25 96

800 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=20:18

Reeks:1

1 1055 VAN KERKHOVEN DEBBIE     ROBA 2'34.33 Sen 89

2 1203 STORMS BIRTE             ROBA 2'36.12 Sen 90

3 2159 TENIERS IRIS             AVZK 2'42.62 Mas 75

4 2712 VAN DER HOEVEN JEANNINE  ROBA 2'44.21 Mas 66

5 2289 VISSERS ANNEMIE          ACHL 2'48.32 Mas 56

6 2611 DE CONINCK ILSE          ROBA 2'57.41 Mas 69

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=21:27

Reeks:1

1 94 CAERS THALISSA           VMOL 10.78m 98

2 39 KERKAERT TRUI            BONH 9.79m 98

3 932 SMETS IBICH              AVZK 7.45m 97

4 102 COENRAERDS TIBA          ACHL 7.02m 98

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=21:28

Reeks:1

1 2287 HEYLEN ANNIE             ACHL 7.24m 56

2 2851 MERTENS MARTINE          MAC  7.20m 54



800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:24

Reeks:1

1 175 VAN DYCK MATTIAS         ROBA 2'12.50 Jun 94

2 1866 TIELEMANS JELLE          LYRA 2'17.56 Sen 88

3 3377 DERDIN JOS               AVZK 2'17.89 Mas 71

4 4343 VERBIST WOUTER           ROBA 2'18.08 Mas 73

5 1390 JANSSENS SVEN            ROBA 2'20.91 Sen 89

6 4547 DE PEUTER DANNY          LIER 2'21.97 Mas 66

7 4052 MUS HANS                 AVKA 2'24.27 Mas 68

8 3378 MILLOEN GUNTHER          AVZK 2'35.91 Mas 69

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:24

Reeks:2

1 3632 DELME ANDY               ROBA 2'02.93 Mas 71

2 1378 VERHAERT GERRY           HULS 2'03.09 Sen 82

3 4333 GRYMONPON JOOST          ROBA 2'04.14 Mas 69

4 1524 VAN DER STEEN MITCHEL    DUFF 2'05.97 Sen 91

5 37 VANDERVELDEN DRIES       LOOI 2'06.02 Jun 94

6 6096 DE ROOVER ANDY           ROBA 2'07.76 Mas 77

7 1166 BIESEMANS TOON           DUFF 2'09.78 Sen 91

8 1162 VERLINDEN JORIS          DUFF 2'10.39 Sen 91

9 35 WINDERICKX RUBEN         LOOI 2'13.38 Jun 94

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=21:15

Reeks:1

1 2503 VAN STEEN JOANNES        VOLH 41.15m 95

2 2356 BOSMAN DAAN              VOLH 29.68m 96

3 1903 VERVLOET MICHIEL         AVZK 21.96m 95

discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren  Uur=21:16

Reeks:1

1 3666 GOOSSENS REMI            ACHL 21.59m 54

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=21:13

Reeks:1

1 440 VERLINDEN FLORIS         AVZK 1.40m 98

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=21:14

Reeks:1

1 2229 VERLINDEN JASPER         AVZK 1.80m 95

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:37

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.4

1 354 DEWIJNGAERT PAULIEN      ROBA 28,56 97

2 689 KINABLE CHARLOTTE        ROBA 28,68 98

3 131 CORTHOUT CELIEN          LOOI 30,05 98

4 1105 HUYSMANS RIETH           ACHL 32,16 98

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:37

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.5
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1 89 HOOYBERGS KAAT           VMOL 27,81 97

2 1108 DAEMS OLIVIA             AVZK 28,20 97

3 201 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE       DUFF 28,94 98

4 5 VANDENHOVE LORE          AVZK 29,18 97

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:38

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.3

1 2259 LAMPROYE JANA            ROBA 26,95 95

2 2180 DE RYCK ANNA             ROBA 31,34 96

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=21:08

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.6

1 437 GRIETENS JAN             LYRA 24,68 97

2 764 GOETSCHALCKX VINCENT     LYRA 25,16 97

3 867 TIELEMANS JASPER         LYRA 26,41 97

4 2245 GEVAERT SEPPE            ROBA 26,42 Sch 96

5 982 WOUTERS SIEBEREN         VMOL 30,18 98

6 525 NAETS OBRY               AVZK 31,07 98

polsstokspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=21:43

Reeks:1

1 228 VAN OOSTERWYCK LOTTE     AVZK 2.21m 98

2 1058 LETOR ALINE              AVZK 2.21m 98

polsstokspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=21:44

Reeks:1

1 2575 DE VOCHT ELIEN           AVZK 3.76m 95

2 2456 VAN EYNDHOVEN ELS        ABES 2.81m 95

3 2582 MASELIS IRIS             ABES 2.51m 96

polsstokspringen          Sen Dames  Uur=21:45

Reeks:1

1 1377 QUIRIN LAURA             VAC  3.01m 90

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=21:09

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.0

1 445 VERKINDEREN TINE         ROBA 27,30 Jun 94

2 2158 GILLHAUS ANGELIQUE       AVZK 29,57 Mas 65

3 2769 DE VEUSTER ILSE          AVZK 31,84 Mas 70

4 2162 CRAUWELS ANJA            AVZK 33,37 Mas 73

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:09

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.4

1 1150 DE DECKER KRISTOF        WIBO 23,98 Sen 91

2 177 BELLEMANS KOEN           ROBA 24,58 Jun 93

3 3674 PIERONI  JOHAN           ACHL 24,61 Mas 70

4 4507 CASTEELS KOEN            LYRA 25,11 Mas 70

5 1155 NAUWELAERS WOUTER        WIBO 25,76 Sen 91

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=22:19



Reeks:1

1 2503 VAN STEEN JOANNES        VOLH 13.76m 95

2 2356 BOSMAN DAAN              VOLH 10.22m 96

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=21:32

Reeks:1

1 4460 VAN DER STEEN WILFRIED   RIEM 12.01m 51

2 3600 OOMS GERARD              VMOL 9.00m 49

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=22:28

Reeks:1

1 285 LAPORTE VINCENT          AVZK 46.83m 97

2 450 FRANCKEN THIBAULT        LYRA 40.42m 97

3 447 SWINNEN ILIAS            LYRA 34.62m 98

4 627 STAUT TUUR               VOLH 30.59m 97

5 469 GEERTS ROBBE             ROBA 29.68m 97

6 606 FIEUWS XANDER            LIER 28.28m 97

7 723 VAN ROEYEN COBE          VOLH 26.82m 97

8 5 VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS      AVZK 25.78m 98

9 449 MORTELMANS JONAS         LYRA 24.74m 97

10 764 GOETSCHALCKX VINCENT     LYRA 24.57m 97

11 1125 LEMOUCHE MAARTEN         LYRA 22.76m 98

12 525 NAETS OBRY               AVZK 20.16m 98

13 982 WOUTERS SIEBEREN         VMOL 18.21m 98

discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=22:29

Reeks:1

1 4460 VAN DER STEEN WILFRIED   RIEM 37.52m 51

2 3600 OOMS GERARD              VMOL 30.37m 49

3 5798 MEURIS ALFONS            AVZK 26.01m 33

1500m steeple 0,762m Cad Dames  Uur=21:19

Reeks:1

1 86 CORSTJENS MAYA           VMOL 5'34.38 97 1ste PK

2 498 VAN DEN BRANDE ELINE     RAM  5'39.57 97 2de PK

3 365 HOUBEN ELINE             DCLA 5'58.07 98

4 460 PEETERS KATELIJNE        ACBR 6'17.03 97 3de PK

5 85 TRUYERS MARTE            VMOL 6'30.25 98

1500m steeple 0,762m Cad Heren  Uur=21:20

Reeks:1

1 352 SISK TOMAS               DCLA 4'53.59 97

2 292 MANGHELINCKX JENS        LOND 4'59.53 97

3 654 VERLINDEN SIMON          DCLA 5'03.58 97

4 347 DEHERTOGHE LENNERT       DCLA 5'12.13 97

5 197 VERBERT TOM              AVKA 5'21.62 97 1ste PK

6 345 DAENENS  SIMON           DCLA 5'22.17 98

7 92 DECKX DRIES              VMOL 5'26.91 98 2de PK

8 166 HIELE WANNES             AVKA 5'37.77 97 3de PK

9 353 VAN LIEROP WOUT          DCLA 5'44.02 98
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10 196 VERMEULEN NIELS          AVKA 5'48.49 98

11 90 CORSTJENS SIEBE          VMOL 5'48.92 98

12 169 VAN BAELEN TIM           AVKA 6'02.90 98

2000m steeple 0,762m Sch Dames  Uur=21:40

Reeks:1

1 2066 LAMMENS SHARI            RCG  7'39.69 96

2 2495 COSEMANS JITTE           ACA  7'47.20 96

3 3285 VAN HUL ISABEL           ZWAT 7'57.59 Mas 73 1steW35

4 5605 JACOBS RENE              ACHL 8'24.53 Mas 49 1ste M60

5 2295 DROUARD WENDY            ACHL 8'53.74 Mas 76 2de W35

6 2268 JENNEN LISA              LYRA 9'22.42 96 1ste PK

5409 DE BACKER FERDINAND      LIER     NA  Mas 44

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=21:30

Reeks:1

1 2244 FRANCKEN MARGAUX         LYRA 10.97m 95

2 1955 BOGAERTS JILL            AVZK 10.03m 95

3 2147 VAN HOOGTEN HANNE        AVZK 9.75m 95

4 2243 VAN DER WEYEN JESSIE     LYRA 9.70m 96

5 2241 ONSEA GIGI               AVZK 7.54m 96

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Jun Dames  Uur=22:13

Reeks:1

1 71 CEULEMANS MARLIES        WIBO 5.76m 93

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sen Dames  Uur=22:16

Reeks:1

1 1098 GEENS HILDE              DUFF 9.59m 89

2 923 DE SMET LIESBET          DUFF 8.73m 82

3 1305 GYSELINCKX ELKE          AVZK 8.08m 91

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames  Uur=22:17

Reeks:1

1 2688 MEULEMANS GOELE          AVZK 7.36m 63

2 2162 CRAUWELS ANJA            AVZK 6.62m 73

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=23:15

Reeks:1

1 328 WILLEM BEN               LIER 31.98m 94

2 537 MAES BART                LIER 31.70m 93

discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=23:18

Reeks:1

1 2150 VAN DEN SCHOOR TIM       ACHL 41.61m 85

2 2237 BEYENS STEFAN            ACHL 37.77m 87

3 1154 JANSSENS KEVIN           WIBO 35.89m 90

4 1149 DE DECKER BJORN          WIBO 33.41m 89

5 1076 GOOSSENS BJORN           ACHL 29.82m 87

6 1150 DE DECKER KRISTOF        WIBO 26.59m 91
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7 1520 PEETERS T21 ROB          LYRA 21.59m 87

discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas Heren  Uur=23:16

Reeks:1

1 5987 GARNER GARY*             AVZK 28.05m 66

3000m steeple 0,762m Sen Dames  Uur=21:41

Reeks:1

1 831 TRUYERS GOELE            VMOL 11'34.72 92 1ste PK

2 123 VERCAUTEREN SIGRID       AVKA 12'00.85 Jun 94 1ste PK

3 2 LAMBRECHTS ELLEN         AVZK 12'41.48 Jun 94 2de PK

4 58 CORTHOUT STEFFIE         LOOI 12'49.22 Jun 93

5 261 DE DECKER LIEN           ZWAT 12'51.80 Jun 94 3de PK

2000m steeple 0,914m Sch Heren  Uur=21:53

Reeks:1

1 2289 VANDERLINDEN LAURENS     DCLA 6'10.50 95

2 2413 FRANCKEN SEBBE           ESAK 6'13.58 96 1ste PK

3 2142 VAN DE PUTTE SANDER      ROBA 6'24.75 95

4 2539 MINE GAUTHIER            DAC  6'27.23 95

2418 GELUYKENS JOPPE          ZWAT    DIS  96

6 2234 VAN LENT JONAS           ABES 7'06.35 95 2de PK

7 2230 VAN DEN BROECK ARNE      LYRA 7'43.95 96 3de PK

3000m steeple 0,914m JSM Heren  Uur=22:20

Reeks:1

1 1158 HENDRICKX TOMAS          ARAC 9'41.13 Sen 81 1ste PK

2 1488 VAN ROEY JAN             ACBR 9'58.51 Sen 80 2de PK

3 1160 VAN ES STEIN             DUFF 10'12.22 Sen 83 3de PK

4 1470 VOORBRAECK STIJN         LYRA 10'37.43 Sen 89

5 2 BASSLEER BEREND          AVZK 10'46.08 Jun 94 1ste PK

6 265 VAN APERS MATTIAS        ESAK 10'47.46 Jun 93 2de PK

7 1471 JENNES NICO              LYRA 10'51.63 Sen 86

8 4192 SPIESSENS KOEN           SPBO 10'53.29 Mas 71 1st M40

9 86 VAN DE VREKEN BOB        AVKA 11'01.23 Jun 93 3de PK

10 6053 JACOBS STIJN             ACHL 11'30.22 Mas 77 1ste M35

11 4335 DEMOLDER BART            ROBA 11'52.21 Mas 66

12 3830 VAN DE VREKEN LUC        AVKA 12'14.68 Mas 64 1ste M45

13 4806 TYTGAT REDGY             ROBA 12'28.63 Mas 56

3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=22:30

Reeks:1

1 1474 NACKAERTS KRISTOF        LYRA 8'55.03 Sen 92

2 1389 VERMEYLEN MICHAEL        ROBA 8'57.10 Sen 84

3 4569 VAN DAELE PATRICK        ROBA 8'59.55 Mas 63

4 1503 DE KERPEL KEVIN          ROBA 9'12.33 Sen 88

5 120 D'HOORE SIMON            LAC  9'12.58 Jun 94

6 1155 NAUWELAERS WOUTER        WIBO 9'20.83 Sen 91

7 951 NIJS MICHIEL             ROBA 9'28.52 Sen 92

8 4345 MICHIELS MARK            ROBA 9'28.55 Mas 73
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9 2018 ARNOUTS GUY              ESAK 9'37.73 Sen 81

10 4331 DE RAET JAN              ROBA 9'47.38 Mas 65

11 4333 GRYMONPON JOOST          ROBA 9'47.70 Mas 69

12 3878 DE KINDEREN LUC          ARAC 9'48.86 Mas 64

13 3637 SMETS FILIP              ROBA 9'50.84 Mas 71

14 4181 DE BONDT WALTER          SPBO 9'56.14 Mas 68

15 176 DE ROOVER ROEL           ROBA 10'14.26 Jun 94

16 1390 JANSSENS SVEN            ROBA 10'23.63 Sen 89

17 174 WILLEMS EWOUD            ROBA 10'24.84 Jun 93

18 3365 VAN DEN BROECK ROBERT    AVZK 10'31.37 Mas 59

19 3377 DERDIN JOS               AVZK 10'31.69 Mas 71

20 3371 VAN DEN SCHOOR BART      AVZK 10'37.64 Mas 70

21 3503 SMETS FRANS              ARAC 10'46.59 Mas 61

22 3364 VAN DEN ACKER PAUL       AVZK 11'09.51 Mas 61

3632 DELME ANDY               ROBA     NA  Mas 71

4503 HEYLEN BART              AVZK     NA  Mas 66

1425 KERREMANS BEN            ABES     NA  Sen 92

HOCKYBAL  AHM Uur=21:54

Reeks:1

1 178 GRYMONPON T21 BRAM       ROBA 38.73m Jun 94

2 1775 CASTEELS T21 BART        LYRA 31.64m 82

3 374 GRYMONPON T21 WARD       ROBA 30.74m Cad 98

4 2208 JACOBS - T21 KEVIN       LYRA 22.35m 92

5 1519 VAN EYNDE 21 DAAN        LYRA 22.15m 83

6 962 BEULLENS T21 WESLEY      AVZK 17.40m 85

7 1774 VAN DEN BULCK T21 BERT   LYRA 17.25m 92

8 9814 Van Dingenen Maarten     NA   15.35m Pup 1

9 2056 RUIZ B1 SERGIO           AVZK 13.10m Sch 96

10 7476 VERBRUGGEN  - T21 HANNES LYRA 12.02m Min 0

11 4362 VAN CAMP T21 SINEM       ROBA 9.46m Pup 1

12 3860 HABETS T36 ENRIQUE       AVZK 6.05m Pup 2


